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League Message

When entering new subs, please enter complete names, first and last both.
Thank you!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
BULLS EYE BANDITS 108 78 30
DART SLINGERS 108 65 43
DENGENERATES 108 64 44
ROE A BILLY 108 64 44
POSITIVE THOUGHTS 108 61 47
ROCKING G 108 59 49
CHILLIN WITH CHICO 108 54 54
BEER B4 BULLSEYES 108 51 57
DART BAGS 108 50 58
JUST US 108 45 63
NUMBNUTZ 108 41 67
DARTENDERS 108 36 72
GBR 108 34 74

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

DENGENERATES DART BAGS 12/22/2025 12 9 7 2 0
ROE A BILLY DENGENERATES 12/16/2025 13 9 7 2 0
DART BAGS NUMBNUTZ 12/24/2025 13 9 6 3 0
DART SLINGERS BEER B4 BULLSEYES 12/20/2025 12 9 6 3 0
POSITIVE THOUGHTS DART BAGS 12/23/2025 7 9 6 3 0
BEER B4 BULLSEYES NUMBNUTZ 12/20/2025 9 9 5 4 0
ROCKING G DENGENERATES 12/14/2025 11 9 4 5 0
DARTENDERS POSITIVE THOUGHTS 12/19/2025 12 9 3 6 0
GBR DART SLINGERS 12/14/2025 7 9 3 6 0
NUMBNUTZ DART BAGS 12/24/2025 13 9 3 6 0
CHILLIN WITH CHICO DART SLINGERS 12/07/2025 10 9 2 7 0
JUST US DENGENERATES 12/08/2025 10 9 2 7 0
BULLS EYE BANDITS DART SLINGERS 12/07/2025 11 9 1 8 0

Most Improved Players for week 13, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

KELSEY PETERSON DART BAGS 14.42 14.60 0.18
JULIE ROE ROE A BILLY 14.39 14.55 0.16
BILLIE BESCO JUST US 12.84 13.00 0.16

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player TeamName PPD Games Wins LTon HTon 9DO 10DO 11DO 12DO 13DO 14DO 15DO

BOB AZARSKI DENGENERATES 21.34 96 48 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TROY MUSFELT BULLS EYE BANDITS 19.46 96 37 64 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KIM MUSFELT BULLS EYE BANDITS 18.19 96 31 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT LaCROIX DART SLINGERS 18.16 96 36 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ROCKIE NIKKILA ROCKING G 17.59 96 37 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
RON ROSANE CHILLIN WITH CHICO 16.97 96 30 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SHELLY GARDNER ROCKING G 15.71 96 17 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JERRY ROE ROE A BILLY 15.40 96 39 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
CURT BILBREY POSITIVE THOUGHTS 15.31 96 20 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
EVERETT DOSSEY NUMBNUTZ 15.20 16 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LEXI MATSAMAS POSITIVE THOUGHTS 15.18 96 33 17 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Player TeamName PPD Games Wins LTon HTon 9DO 10DO 11DO 12DO 13DO 14DO 15DO

DANA YOUNGBERG BEER B4 BULLSEYES 14.86 96 33 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAYLEE LACROIX DART SLINGERS 14.83 96 21 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KELSEY PETERSON DART BAGS 14.60 96 30 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JULIE ROE ROE A BILLY 14.55 96 18 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HEIDI SCHREMMER GBR 14.54 96 12 21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SCOTT SCHREMMER GBR 14.54 96 17 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRISH ROSANE CHILLIN WITH CHICO 14.16 96 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PATTY NIKKILA DENGENERATES 14.00 96 7 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TUCKER DOSSEY NUMBNUTZ 13.90 88 15 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM SHEDEED JUST US 13.61 96 22 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NYAL MONINGER DARTENDERS 13.15 96 19 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HUNTER ALEXANDER BEER B4 BULLSEYES 13.10 96 16 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BILLIE BESCO JUST US 13.00 96 20 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
VICKY MONINGER DARTENDERS 12.56 96 13 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUNSHINE PETERSON DART BAGS 12.50 96 16 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESS DOSSEY NUMBNUTZ 12.34 88 17 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 13, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

VICKY MONINGER DARTENDERS 1.01 1.10 0.09
NYAL MONINGER DARTENDERS 1.00 1.07 0.07
JERRY ROE ROE A BILLY 1.50 1.56 0.06

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player TeamName MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

BOB AZARSKI DENGENERATES 2.15 12 8 1 6 2 1 0 0
SHELLY GARDNER ROCKING G 1.94 12 3 0 6 1 1 0 0
TROY MUSFELT BULLS EYE BANDITS 1.88 12 6 0 3 1 0 0 0
MATT LaCROIX DART SLINGERS 1.87 12 5 2 3 1 0 0 0
KIM MUSFELT BULLS EYE BANDITS 1.83 12 4 0 2 0 0 0 0
RON ROSANE CHILLIN WITH CHICO 1.81 12 3 0 1 3 0 0 0
ROCKIE NIKKILA ROCKING G 1.74 12 2 0 2 1 1 0 0
CURT BILBREY POSITIVE THOUGHTS 1.61 12 6 0 1 0 0 0 0
EVERETT DOSSEY NUMBNUTZ 1.57 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
JERRY ROE ROE A BILLY 1.56 12 3 0 5 0 0 0 0
TRISH ROSANE CHILLIN WITH CHICO 1.54 12 5 0 1 2 0 0 0
HUNTER ALEXANDER BEER B4 BULLSEYES 1.45 12 2 0 1 2 0 0 0
LEXI MATSAMAS POSITIVE THOUGHTS 1.44 12 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
TUCKER DOSSEY NUMBNUTZ 1.39 11 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
KAYLEE LACROIX DART SLINGERS 1.33 12 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
KELSEY PETERSON DART BAGS 1.29 12 4 0 3 0 0 0 0
SCOTT SCHREMMER GBR 1.25 12 4 0 2 0 0 0 0
HEIDI SCHREMMER GBR 1.22 12 1 0 1 1 1 0 0
DANA YOUNGBERG BEER B4 BULLSEYES 1.13 12 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
JULIE ROE ROE A BILLY 1.11 12 4 0 1 1 0 0 0
VICKY MONINGER DARTENDERS 1.10 12 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
JESS DOSSEY NUMBNUTZ 1.10 11 4 0 3 0 0 0 0
BILLIE BESCO JUST US 1.07 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
NYAL MONINGER DARTENDERS 1.07 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
JIM SHEDEED JUST US 1.01 12 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
PATTY NIKKILA DENGENERATES 0.94 12 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
SUNSHINE PETERSON DART BAGS 0.79 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
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